

Asian American Women's Coalition

Continuing Our Legacy...

The Asian American Women's Coalition (AAWC) is a multicultural group dedicated to the concerns of all Asian American Women. The AAWC mission is to promote the advancement of Asian American women through leadership and mutual support. To learn more, visit www.aawcphilly.org.

Membership Form

Membership is on an annual basis (January 1—December 31 each year). Make checks payable to AAWC and write down "Membership" on the check. A cancelled check will serve as your receipt. AAWC is a 501(c)(3) organization.

Name:	
Address:	
Phone Number:	
Email:	
Company Name/Profession:	
Membership Type:	
	Individual (\$40.00)
	Student (\$10.00)
	Senior 65+ (\$25.00)

Asian American Women's Coalition (AAWC)

Please send this completed form and membership fee to:

ATTN: Membership 301-305 North 9th Street Philadelphia, PA 19107



